
Kids Menu 

FOOD 

BREAKFAST 

£5.95 ( avilable tiil 3 PM )
Egg, bacon &beans chips 

PENNE POMODORO 

PIZZA MARGARITA 

CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS 

FISH FINGERS & CHIPS 

SPAGHETTI CARBONARA 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 

BURGER 

£8.45 

Beef or chicken burger, cheddar, salad 
leaves mayonnaise & ketchup, served with 
chips 

DRINK --------

FIZZY DRINKS 

MILK 

FRESH ORANGE JUICE 

FRESH APPLE JUICE 

CRANBERRY JUICE 

FRUIT SHOOTS 

FRESH LEMONADE 

ITALIAN GELATO ----

£2 A SCOOP, SERVED IN A BOWL 

Strawberry 
Dark chocolate 
Roasted pistacio 
Salted caramel 
Vanila 
Mango/ Lemon Sorbet 

£7.95

£8.45 

£7.45 

£7.45 

£8.45 

£8.45 

£2.25 

£1.95 

£1.95 

£1.95 

£1.95 

£2.25 

£1.95 




