

# Kids Menu

### FOOD

chips

## **BREAKFAST**

## £5.95 (avilable tiil 3 PM)

Egg, bacon &beans chips

PENNE POMODORO	£7.95
PIZZA MARGARITA	£8.45
CHICKEN NUGGETS & CHIPS	£7.45
FISH FINGERS & CHIPS	£7.45
SPAGHETTI CARBONARA	£8.45
SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	£8.45
BURGER <b>£8.45</b>	

## DRINK ————

Beef or chicken burger, cheddar, salad

leaves mayonnaise & ketchup, served with

FIZZY DRINKS	£2.25
MILK	£1.95
FRESH ORANGE JUICE	£1.95
FRESH APPLE JUICE	£1.95
CRANBERRY JUICE	£1.95
FRUIT SHOOTS	£2.25
FRESH LEMONADE	£1.95

### ITALIAN GELATO —

### £2 A SCOOP, SERVED IN A BOWL

Strawberry
Dark chocolate
Roasted pistacio
Salted caramel
Vanila
Mango/ Lemon Sorbet